Turn off all power before installing and
inspecting the product.
Failure to follow these instructions can
cause serious injury or personal injury.
Help & Download
DANGER
82-2-1588-2630
This product has been evaluated for conformity

T2
6T3
 How to order
EOCRPFZ
EOCRPMZ
EOCRPFZT
1
2
0.5...100ACurrent Range       3
4
5
6
7
b (95-96) , a (97-98)
100~240V AC/DC (50/60Hz)
Through bottom-hole type
Through screw-terminal type
Control Power
D
U
H
T
E
Wiring Method
Version
WR
EOCRPFZ Temperature
E O C R P F Z T W R D U H
1 3 42 5 6
E
7
21
3 C T 1H 1 0 0
1
2
3CT
CT
H1-100 HH-150 H3-300H2-200 H4-400
100 : 5A 150 : 5A 200 : 5A 300 : 5A 400 : 5A
1
2
ZCT
CT
035 080 120
35mm 80mm 120mm
21
Z C T 3 5 Z0
Digital Electronic Over-Current Relay
Relay output
   248,   6
6F 248, Gonghang-daero, Gangseo-gu, Seoul, Korea
  248,  6
 SCR  : “LFd YE”
.
When applying to an inverter or SCR controller, set “LFd YE”
in the setting menu or contact us.   /   SCR
“LFd YE”
3 4 5 6 7 8
7 Selectable alarm/status output
Trip Cause Indication
(uc)
Under Current Protection
( , L3  1.5A )
The load current is lower than the rated current
(eg, L3 load current is 1.5A)
L3 1.5A
 ( , L1  3.5 A )
Overcurrent trip (e.g. tripped at 3.5 A on L1)
L1 3.5 A
(oc)
Over Current